SARTORIUS STEDIM BIOTE

CH SA

SARTORIUS STEDIM BIOTECH SA
WKN: 5326

ISIN:  FR0013154002

Overview

2024/09/16 09:15:19
Price

182.80 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-7.91% (-15.70)

FR0013154002
DIM

Xetra

EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

17,753 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

184.85 EUR (48)
185.80 EUR (48)
183.85 EUR
183.85 EUR
182.80 EUR
198.50 EUR
183.325 EUR

2

366.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11 =
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=276498102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013154002&ID_NOTATION=358202170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013154002&ID_NOTATION=358202170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e28a8056c26715981ae93396b4511da94a5c5ce7be07ab646348209630347218&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c4ecf296586d520de&time=1726645067&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fcfb7739600d5c80c6cd7b4ae21735650e5aee178bac120de1a5f48bac23d36&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c2d3c05dcec07ecae&time=1726645067&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=113643291ffffcc00802571c4ff583c8d98b940a1e48b94ce343888e6924a676&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2c5df678374e8c44&time=1726645067&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c7d7c15efecceef49c5406fbb1d7364dddee6575c48bd415a765c581fe20018&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=95c3979fcfe281c6f&time=1726645067&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=853b6ee417c1e97414149b6d2d94af3783fdc151349ed00a6f32c901e39d8cc4&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=231d8ae3057f82be8&time=1726645067&tool=RSC

SARTORIUS STEDIM BIOTECH SA

Details

2024/09/16 09:15:19

Price
182.80 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-7.91% (-15.70)

ISIN FR0013154002
Symbol DIM
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,753 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 184.85 EUR (48)
Ask (Ask size) 185.80 EUR (48)
Open 183.85 EUR
High 183.85 EUR
Low 182.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 198.50 EUR
VWAP 183.325 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 366.65
Number of trades 2
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -33.02% -28.76% -
Perf (abs.) -90.10 -73.80 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 68.29 63.04 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SARTORIUS STEDIM BIOTECH SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 09:15 182.80 EUR
09/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 183.45EUR
09/17

Tradegate 2024/ 09:02 183.35 EUR
09/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:06 182.40 EUR
09/17

Munich 2024/ 08:03 181.90 EUR

190.35 EUR (0)

176.42 EUR (7)

178.32 EUR (28

208.14 EUR (29

280.10 EUR (2024/03/22
144.10 EUR (2024/07/22
280.10 EUR (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
144.10 EUR (2024/07/22)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.01 6

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=358202170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79161379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096755

SARTORIUS STEDIM BIOTECH SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/17

2024/
09117

2024/
0917

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/16

2024/
09117

2024/
0917

2024/
09/17

08:59

08:01

08:09

15:30

09:22

08:10

08:08

182.40 EUR

182.45 EUR

181.45 EUR

198.52 USD

185.40 EUR

177.80 EUR

181.45 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.55

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160974547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160974547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372752056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25941227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1529368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239436106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20800911

SARTORIUS STEDIM BIOTECH SA

Company profile

Company Logo

i sartorius

Contact Details
SARTORIUS STEDIM BIOTECH SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joachim
Kreuzburg

Gerry Mackay

Rainer
Lehmann

René Faber

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Joachim Chairman of Supervisory

Kreuzburg Board

Lothar Kappich  Member of Supervisory
Board

Anne-Marie Member of Supervisory

Graffin Board

Henri Riey Member of Supervisory
Board

Pascale Boissel Member of Supervisory
Board

Romaine Member of Supervisory

Fernandes Board

Susan Dexter Member of Supervisory
Board
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